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Date Day Chapter Topic Notes
9/1/2021 Wednesday Orientation
9/7/2021 Tuesday 1 Intro to FF Service & Safety
9/14/2021 Tuesday 4 Fire Dymanics
9/16/2021 Thursday 4 Fire Dymanics
9/21/2021 Tuesday 3 Building Construction
9/28/2021 Tuesday 5 FF Protective equipment
10/5/2021 Tuesday 8 Ladders
10/7/2021 Thursday 3 Building Construction

10/12/2021 Tuesday 9 Forcible Entry
10/14/2021 Thursday Wildland

10/16/2021 Sunday Wildland Practial/Test
Catamount Family Center, 592 
Governor Chittenden Road

10/19/2021 Tuesday 13 Hose Ops & Hose Streams

10/24/2021 Sunday
Hoselines/Ladders/Drager/F

E
In Williston

10/28/2021 Tuesday 14 Fire Suppression
11/2/2021 Tuesday 6 Fire Extinguishers
11/9/2021 Tuesday 10 Search and Rescue

11/16/2021 Tuesday 11 Vent
11/18/2021 Thursday 2 Communications & ICS 100 Practical also

11/21/2021 Sunday
Car&Dumpster 

fires/Extinguishers/Vent/S
&R

In Pittsford

11/23/2021 Tuesday 12 Fire Hose Practical also
11/30/2021 Tuesday 15 Overhaul Practical also
12/5/2021 Sunday Live Burn In Pittsford
12/7/2021 Tuesday Make up

12/14/2021 Tuesday 1&2 HazMat
12/16/2021 Thursday 3 MazMat
12/21/2021 Tuesday 4&5 HazMat
12/28/2021 Tuesday 6&7 HazMat
12/30/2021 Thursday 9 HazMat
1/3/2022 Monday
1/4/2022 Tuesday 10&11 HazMat
1/6/2022 Thursday 13&15 HazMat
1/9/2022 Sunday HazMat Practical
1/11/2022 Tuesday HazMat Testing 1/2 the class
1/13/2022 Thursday HazMat Testing 1/2 the class
1/18/2022 Tuesday TIMS
1/20/2022 Thursday 7 Ropes & Knots Practical also
1/25/2022 Tuesday First Aid
1/27/2022 Thursday CPR
2/1/2022 Tuesday FF 1 Testing 1/2 the class
2/3/2022 Thursday FF 1 Testing 1/2 the class

Orientation Firefighter II

AHA Heartsaver CPR and First Aid or equivalent cards due to the Fire Academy
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2/8/2022 Tuesday Make up
2/10/2022 Thursday ICS 200
2/13/2021 Sunday FF 1 Review In Williston

2/15/2022 Tuesday 16
Building Materials, 
Structural Collapse

2/18/2022 Tuesday 18 Foam Fire Fighting
3/1/2022 Tuesday 17A Technical Rescue Support Practical also
3/3/2022 Thursday 17B Vehicle Extrication
3/6/2022 Sunday Vehicle Extrication Practical In Williston
3/8/2022 Tuesday 19 Incident Scene Operations
3/15/2022 Tuesday 19 Incident Scene Operations Practical also

3/17/2022 Thursday 20
Fire Origin & Cause 

Determination
3/22/2022 Tuesday 21 Maintenance & Testing Practical also
3/29/2022 Tuesday 22 Community Risk Reduction
4/2/2022 Saturday Foam/Fire Scenarios In Pittsford
4/5/2022 Tuesday 22 Community Risk Reduction
4/14/2022 Thursday 22 Practical 1/2 the class
4/10/2022 Sunday FF 2 Live Fire In Pittsford
4/19/2022 Tuesday 22 Practical 1/2 the class
4/26/2022 Tuesday FF 2 Testing 1/2 the class
4/28/2022 Thursday FF 2 Testing 1/2 the class




